Landscape Lighting Collection
100W Integrated
Transformer
100W INTEGRATED TRANSFORMER WITH BUILT-IN PHOTOCELL & TIMER
The upgraded Sollos 100W Integrated Transformer offers built-in photocell and timer features.
Now offering enhanced durability and weatherability with a black powder-coated finish, this
transformer is ready to handle any outdoor environment. A smaller footprint and large format
terminal blocks allow for easier wiring for the installer.
Manual (O) Easy to use On/Off button.
6-foot Power Cord to plug into a
120V outdoor wall socket.
Compact size for discrete installation. Automatic (A) “Dusk to Dawn” operation
can be set to turn on at dusk and off
automatically one to nine hours later.
Integral photocell and timer allow
light fixtures to operate manually
or automatically.
ASTM B117 tested for coastal environments
and NEMA 3R Rated against rain, sleet,
snow, ice, and dirt.
Resettable circuit breaker that
prevents overloads and short circuits.
WARRANTY
Backed by a 2-year limited warranty to be free
from defects in material and/or workmanship.
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION FINISH VDC WATTS MAX VA DIMENSIONS
997012 TR12PC-INT-100 Powder-Coated Steel Black 12V 100W 100VA 3” x 7” x 4”
Hayward, Hayward & Design, the H logo, Sollos Landscape Lighting and all product names are
registered trademarks of Hayward Industries, Inc. © 2026 Hayward Industries, Inc.
LITSOL100TSS26
»  hayward.com  »  1-888-HAYWARD
LEARN MORE
Better Landscape Lighting
Pumps  »  Filters  »  Heaters   »  Water Quality  »  Automation  »  Lighting  »  Water Features  »  Cleaners  »  White Goods